

2024 Village of Lovingston Farmers Market Application

Mail to: Village of Lovingston Farmers Market P.O. Box 215, Lovingston, VA 22949

OR fill in and email to: lovingstonfarmersmarket@gmail.com

Vendor Name		
Federal Tax ID Number		
rederal lax ID Nulliber		
Person(s) who will be sell	ing at the market	
Name of Farm / Doing Bu	usiness As	
Address		
City, State, Zip ,County		
Mobile Phone / Home Ph	none / Email addres	SS
Website / Social Media	Username(s)	
I am selling as: (select or		Artisan/Crafter
Farmer	Producer	Artisan/Crafter
When will you begin sel	ling? When will you	end selling?
Miles and the second		II: 2
What crops/products/fo	oas do you anticipa	te seiling?

Liability Insurance Provider

Village of Lovingston Farmers Market Vendor's Agreement

I, the undersigned vendor selling at the Village of Lovingston Farmers Market (VLFM), for myself, my executors, heirs, employee(s) and assigns, and for the privilege of doing business at the VLFM's sales location, which is owned by Front Street LLC, do hereby execute this agreement:

I agree to sell only products that I, my immediate family, and/or employee(s) or partner(s) have produced, grown or raised. I understand that partner means an active participant in production of the item being sold. I agree that all processed food items must be produced in a health inspected kitchen/facility and agree to provide a copy of my current inspection certificate with this application. I also agree that I, my immediate family, and/or employee(s) or partner(s) will abide by the rules and regulations of the Village of Lovingston Farmers Market. Further, I agree that upon written complaint, a representative of the VLFM may visit the site of the production of the goods that I have offered for sale to investigate any questions raised about the authenticity of said crops/goods or to inspect as recommended by the Board of Directors.

Furthermore, the undersigned does hereby release and shall hold harmless the Village of Lovingston Farmers Market, a non-stock corporation, and Front Street LLC from liability for any injury or damage suffered or incurred by the undersigned or by employees, partners, associates, etc. of the undersigned in their activities upon the premises of the VLFM. The undersigned shall exonerate and hold harmless the Village of Lovingston Farmers Market and Front Street LLC from any and all liability for injury or damage to third persons caused by the activities of the undersigned or its employees upon the said premises, including but not limited to, any costs, including attorney's fees incurred by the Village of Lovingston Farmers Market in defense thereof.

I agree to contact the Market Manager via email (lovingstonfarmersmarket@gmail.com) at least 24 hours prior to market day if I will be unable to attend that day.

Vendor Manager Signature and Date	
Market Manager Signature and Date	

A copy of an approved and signed registration will be given to the vendor and a copy will be retained for VLFM's records.